
Complementing any environment
where there’s activity, the B&O
Sport is as applicable in executive
suites as in sports halls. Boasting
all the enhanced user features of
the Elite model, and more, it is
streamlined and exceptionally
compact (even the counter-top
model offers sparkling water).
Despite its compact design,
however, it gives the largest
dispensing area, comfortably
filling sports bottles and pint
glasses.

PREMIUM POINT-OF-USE COOLER
WITH STREAMLINED DESIGN

TOUCH-PANEL CONTROLS AND INTEGRAL CUP DISPENSER

MAXIMUM-CAPACITY, AUTO-LIT DISPENSING AREA 

A CHOICE OF WATER OPTIONS, INCLUDING AMBIENT, 
COLD, DIRECT-CHILL AND CARBONATED (SPARKLING)



PENDING

KEY           Direct Chill           Cold           Sparkling           Ambient          Hot

MACHINE TYPE
(see key)

COOLING SYSTEM
Thermostatic Control Regulated
Ice Bank Direct Chill
Stainless Steel Tank

HEATING SYSTEM 
Stainless Steel Tank
Tank Size (litres)
Easy change tank

COLOUR
Silver
Graphite

COUNTER TOP DIMENSIONS
Model Number
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)

FLOOR STANDING DIMENSIONS
Model Number
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)

STORAGE BASE DIMENSIONS
Internal Width (mm)
Internal Depth (mm)
Internal Height (mm)

BASE CABINET OPTIONS
Model Number
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Height (mm)

POWER REQUIREMENTS
Hertz
Volts

MAX POWER CONSUMPTION
Cold & Ambient (W)
Cold & Hot (W)

COLD TEMPERATURE
Min °C
Max °C

HOT TEMPERATURE
Max °C

DISPENSE LEVEL
Height (mm)

THROUGHPUT LITRES PER HOUR
Cold at 7°C
Hot at 87 °C

•
–
•

–
–
–

•
–

CW818
325
435
415

–
320
435
1330

275
360
860

CWCAB
320
405
910

50
220-240

95
–

2
11

–

250

12
–

•
•
–

–
–
–

•
–

DC818S
325
435
415

–
320
435
1330

275
360
860

CWCAB
320
405
910

50
220-240

95
–

2
11

–

250

12
–




