borg & overström







Complementing any environment where there's activity, the B&O Sport is as applicable in executive suites as in sports halls. Boasting all the enhanced user features of the Elite model, and more, it is streamlined and exceptionally compact (even the counter-top model offers sparkling water). Despite its compact design, however, it gives the largest dispensing area, comfortably filling sports bottles and pint glasses.

PREMIUM POINT-OF-USE COOLER WITH STREAMLINED DESIGN

TOUCH-PANEL CONTROLS AND INTEGRAL CUP DISPENSER

MAXIMUM-CAPACITY, AUTO-LIT DISPENSING AREA

A CHOICE OF WATER OPTIONS, INCLUDING AMBIENT, COLD, DIRECT-CHILL AND CARBONATED (SPARKLING)



borg & overström







MACHINE TYPE (see key)	:	©	
COOLING SYSTEM Thermostatic Control Regulated Ice Bank Direct Chill Stainless Steel Tank	• - •	•	
HEATING SYSTEM Stainless Steel Tank Tank Size (litres) Easy change tank			
COLOUR Silver Graphite	•	•	
COUNTER TOP DIMENSIONS Model Number Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)	CW818 325 435 415	DC818S 325 435 415	
FLOOR STANDING DIMENSIONS Model Number Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)	- 320 435 1330	- 320 435 1330	
STORAGE BASE DIMENSIONS Internal Width (mm) Internal Depth (mm) Internal Height (mm)	275 360 860	275 360 860	
BASE CABINET OPTIONS Model Number Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)	CWCAB 320 405 910	CWCAB 320 405 910	
POWER REQUIREMENTS Hertz Volts	50 220-240	50 220-240	
MAX POWER CONSUMPTION Cold & Ambient (W) Cold & Hot (W)	95 -	95 -	
COLD TEMPERATURE Min °C Max °C	2 11	2 11	
HOT TEMPERATURE Max °C			
DISPENSE LEVEL Height (mm)	250	250	
THROUGHPUT LITRES PER HOUR Cold at 7°C Hot at 87 °C	12 -	12 -	
KEY • Direct Chill • Cold •	Sparkling	Ambient	Hot

